Each Live Event Winner will be entered into the Present 
Prize Drawing on Thursday, December 11th 2025. A total of eight (8) cash prizes 
will be given away in the form of a present (each, a “Present” and collectively the 
“Presents”) with four (4) Presents containing a cash award of Two Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00); three (3) Presents containing a cash award of Five 
Thousand Dollars ($5,000.00); and one (1) Present containing a cash award of Ten 
Thousand Dollars ($10,000.00). The winners of the Presents will be determined at 
the following times: 

i. At approximately 7:30 p.m.